

1
Name of work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 BT on A/C Bill					
CH- MM (SY) (NDB)					
Name of Road:- Andax Gauru					
SH Path to Manje Gauru Pak					
Agency:- M/s Adaxsh Const.					
AT- Lal Kothi, Mainwp, Siwan					
Ag- No- 98/SB/D/ MM (SY) (NDB)					
2018-19					
Date of commencement- 18/2/19					
(1/20) Date of completion:- 14/2/20					
Abstract of Cost					
(1/28) Earth work in Excavation					
(1/31) do - do - as per Est -					
29.79 m ³ @ 264.02 / m ³ = 7685.00					
(2/28) Providing M/S (PCC) 1:2:5					
(3/30) as leveling course do - do					
as per Est -					
vide M.B. No - 53/P - 2					
2.06 m ³ @ 5088.70 / m ³ = 17727.00					

Continuation

$$\bar{A} = 25412.00$$

5th year maintenance Bill

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	maintenance of				
	Road from Anday Gauria				
	SH Path To munge Gauria				
	Talc under mungy (NDB)				
Agency :-	M/s Andaysh const.				
Agg. No. =	98/SBD/mungy (NDB) / 18-				
Date of start :-	15/02/2019				
Date of compln :-	14/02/2020				
Actual date of compln :-	04/02/2020				
① Restoration of Rain gate					

9x	7.20	x	1.25	x	0.30	=	24.30m ³
7x	8.10	x	1.20	x	0.30	=	20.41m ³
6x	5.50	x	1.15	x	0.30	=	11.39m ³
4x	4.90	x	1.25	x	0.30	=	7.35m ³
2x	9.50	x	1.30	x	0.30	=	7.41m ³
3x	3.70	x	1.15	x	0.30	=	3.83m ³
7x	4.60	x	1.25	x	0.30	=	12.08m ³
6x	5.80	x	1.20	x	0.30	=	12.53m ³
7x	8.10	x	1.20	x	0.30	=	20.41m ³
2x	9.50	x	1.30	x	0.30	=	7.41m ³
Qty =							127.12m ³
② making up of Beam							
Shoulder stripping, Excess Soil—							
8x	7.50	x	1.25	=	75.00m ²		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) patch Repair Bituminous surface with 20mm premix					
Qty =	108.36 m ²				vide Pg-39
	@ 319.64 / m ²				R = 34,636 = 0
(6) maint. of c/d works (H.P culverts) —					
Qty =	3.00 Nos				vide Pg-40
	@ 1131.64 / Nos				R = 3395 = 0
(7) maint. of Road signs —					
Qty =	0.210 km				vide Pg-40
	@ 1087.62 / km				R = 228 = 0
(8) maint. of 20mm stones					
Qty =	0.340 km				vide Pg-40
	@ 576.40 / km				R = 196 = 0
(9) cutting of Branches Taxes					
Qty =	2.00 Nos				vide Pg-40
	@ 107.48 / Nos				R = 215 = 0
(10) plv & laying Road maulking do-do					
Qty =	280.00 m ²				vide Pg-40
	@ 833.50 / m ²				R = 2,33,380 =
(11) white washing of parapet walls —					

Continuation

Continuation